From: scott smith <snord56@hotmail.com>
Sent: Monday, March 22, 2021 9:37:33 AM

To: Brenda Barton <BBarton@azleg.gov>;Leo Biasiucci <LBiasiucci@azleg.gov>;Walter
Blackman <WBlackman@azleg.gov>;Shawnna Bolick <SBolick@azleg.gov>;Russell
Bowers <RBowers@azleg.gov>;Judy M. Burges <jburges@azleg.gov>;Frank Carroll
<FCarroll@azleg.gov>;Joseph Chaplik <JChaplik@azleg.gov>;Regina Cobb
<RCobb@azleg.gov>;David Cook <dcook@azleg.gov>;Tim Dunn
<TDunn(@azleg.gov>;John Fillmore <JFillmore@azleg.gov>;Mark Finchem
<MFinchem@azleg.gov>;Travis Grantham <TGrantham@azleg.gov>;Gail Griffin
<@GGriffin@azleg.gov>;Joni Hoffman <jhoffman@azleg.gov>;Joel John
<JJohn@azleg.gov>;Steve Kaiser <SKaiser(@azleg.gov>;John Kavanagh
<JKavanagh@azleg.gov>;Quang Nguyen <QNguyen@azleg.gov>;Becky Nutt
<bnutt@azleg.gov>;Joanne Osborne <JOsborne@azleg.gov>;Jacqueline Parker
<JParker@azleg.gov>;Kevin Payne <kpayne@azleg.gov>;Beverly Pingerelli
<BPingerelli@azleg.gov>;Frank Pratt <FPratt@azleg.gov>;Bret Roberts
<BRoberts@azleg.gov>;Judy Schwiebert <JSchwiebert@azleg.gov>;Ben Toma
<btoma@azleg.gov>;Michelle Udall <mudall@azleg.gov>;Justin Wilmeth
<JWilmeth@azleg.gov>;Reginald Bolding <RBolding@azleg.gov>;Kelli Butler
<kbutler@azleg.gov>;Andres Cano <ACano@azleg.gov>;Cesar Chavez
<cchavez(@azleg.gov>;Andrea Dalessandro <adalessandro@azleg.gov>;Domingo
DeGrazia <DDeGrazia@azleg.gov>;Mitzi Epstein <mepstein@azleg.gov>;Diego
Espinoza <DEspinoza@azleg.gov>;Charlene Fernandez
<CFernandez@azleg.gov>;Randy Friese <RFriese(@azleg.gov>;Stephanie Stahl
Hamilton <SStahlHamilton@azleg.gov>;Alma Hernandez
<AHernandez@azleg.gov>;Daniel Hernandez <DHernandez@azleg.gov>;Melody
Hernandez <MHernandez@azleg.gov>;Aaron Lieberman
<ALieberman@azleg.gov>;Jennifer Longdon <JLongdon@azleg.gov>;Robert Meza
<rmeza@azleg.gov>;Jennifer Pawlik <JPawlik@azleg.gov>;Diego Rodriguez
<DRodriguez@azleg.gov>;Athena Salman <asalman@azleg.gov>;Amish Shah
<AShah@azleg.gov>;Lorenzo Sierra <LSierra@azleg.gov>;Arlando Teller
<ATeller@azleg.gov>;Sonny Borrelli <sborrelli@azleg.gov>;Paul Boyer
<PBoyer@azleg.gov>;Karen Fann <KFann@azleg.gov>;David Gowan
<dgowan@azleg.gov>;Rick Gray <RGray@azleg.gov>;Sine Kerr
<SKerr@azleg.gov>;Vince Leach <VLeach@azleg.gov>;David Livingston
<dlivingston@azleg.gov>;].D. Mesnard <JMesnard@azleg gov>;Tyler Pace
<TPace@azleg.gov>;Warren Petersen <wpetersen@azleg.gov>;Wendy Rogers
<WRogers@azleg.gov>;Thomas T.J. Shope <tshope@azleg.gov>;Kelly Townsend
<ktownsend@azleg.gov>;Sean Bowie <sbowie@azleg.gov>;Kirsten Engel
<kengel(@azleg.gov>;Rosanna Gabaldon <rgabaldon@azleg.gov>;Sally Ann Gonzales
<SGonzales@azleg.gov>;Juan Mendez <jmendez@azleg.gov>;Tony Navarrete
<tnavarrete(@azleg.gov>;Lisa Otondo <lotondo@azleg.gov>;Jamescita Peshlakai
<jpeshlakai@azleg.gov>;Martin Quezada <MQuezada@azleg.gov>;Rebecca Rios
<RRios@azleg.gov>;Victoria Steele <vsteele@azleg.gov>

Subject: Full forensic audit

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7zYAQZhmRec

Joe Biden Kamala Harris Hold Rally in Arizona -
NO ONE SHOWS UP
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Joe Biden Kamala Harris Hold Rally in Arizona - NO ONE SHOWS UP
————=-—=-—=—=-—=—=-—=—=—=—=—=—=—=—=—=—=—=—=—==—=—=—==== **%*% Help US Reach 1000

S-S - C-SC-—=-C-=-—=-=-—=—=—=—=—=—===== _Joe Biden and Kamala
Harris got together for their first official joint campaign in Arizona. Only
one problem. Not one supporter shows up. NOT ONE... They of ...

www.youtube.com

Ladies and gentlemen,

Please click on the link above. You are not fooling anyone. Kind of odd that two weeks before the election
and no one came to see the dementia Joe. Anyway, the ballot audit needs to be done by Jovan Pultizer. Also,
the machines need to be done by Russell Ramsland. No one asked for a hand count, if you count phantom
voters, illegal aliens and dead people the count proves nothing.

Jovan needs to run his technology, real votes saved at the end. Then remove all of the illegal ballots
removed. Then you can do a hand recount. Also, the machines need a full forensic audit, not the specific stuff
that you mention. Once this is done, all parties involved if something is found need to go to prison for a long,
long, long, long time. The fact that anyone would let this go on needs to be made an example of, maybe
treason (Gitmo). | believe that the military court system should deal with this, cause obviously our state
judicial system doesn't care whatsoever about election Integrity. All parties need to also be removed from any
political position, cause there obviously not performing the peoples will. Your either for the people or against
them. We didn't elect you to be on a money grab. You're not fooling anyone for a ballot count
of the same fraudulent ballots. The world is watching............ you can either be famous, or infamous....... it's up
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